‘ 2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 1 @ 2/20/2020 1:00:42 PM



-~
;L \
A
|

Item #
201163
20157
201152
201146

—
—

1

16.8 SQUARE FEET

# of People
w/Opt. Seat

. # of People
Size Standard

2

Item #
200015
200048
200086

200037
200064
200948
200083
201046

T

201043

201045
200067
201368

Universal Light Kit

Optional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Sportsman's Coddy

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder
Otter Pro

upto?
upto3

upto3

upto3

Otter XT Pro X-0ver Cabin

Set Up Dimensions

a4"Lx71"D X B3"H
B6"L x B4"D x70.0"H

76"Lx38"D x77"H
B4"Lx106"D x BO"H

20m57

®

Collopsed Dimensions
a4"Lx32"Dx18"H
66"Lx 36"D x 20"H
76"Lx 38"D x 20"H
BA"LX 44"D X 22"H

Otter XT Pro X-Over Lodge

Otter XT Pro X-0Over Shelter Package Specifications

Footoge
16.8 50 ft
2250 ft
30sqft
3550 ft

b

20152

Weight
B2 Ibs
103 Ibs
124 1bs
145 Ibs
|

30 SQUARE FEET

MOLDED
QST UGHON

Pro Sled Model
Small UW Pro
Medium Pro

Magnum Pro

Large Pro

ROTO!

|

Swivel Seats Wi"g;‘éﬂ““”
1 4
2 4
2 4
i B

201146

Otter XT Pro X-0ver Resort

Item #
200014
200043
200086

200037
200064
200948
200083
201046
201043
201045
200067
201368

Optional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver
Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Sportsman's Coddy

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit

Item #
200016
2000435
200086

200037
200064
200948
200083
201046
201043
201045
200067
201368

Optional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Sportsman's Coddy

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit

Item #
200022
200047
200085

200037
200064
200948
201046
201043
201045
200067
201368

Optional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit
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Item #
20169
201176
20178
20m73

Size # of People

Hionl upto2
upto3d
upto3d

uptos

201169

Otter XT X-0ver Cottage

Item #
200015
200049
200086

200037
200064
200948
201046
201043
201043
200067
201368

Dptional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit

# of Holes
upto?

upto4

Otter XT X-0ver Shelter Package Specifications

Set Up Dimensions
a4"Lx79"0 x B5"H
B4"Lx B4"D x 72.5"H

upto4

uptoB

Item #
200014
200043
200086

200037
200064
200948
201046
201043
201043
200067
201368

Full line of shelter accessories on page 5

TE"LX97"DXTT'H

84"Lx106"D x BO"H

22 SQUARE FEE

»

201176
Otter XT X-0ver Cabin

Dptional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit

Collapsed Dimensions
o4"Lx 34"D x 21.5"H
B4"Lx36"D x 22.5"H
T&"Lx42"Dx 23.5"H

B4"L X 44"D X 22"H

Footage Weight
16.8 5 ft 80 Ibs
22sqft 95 |bs
30sqft 120 Ibs
35sqft 145 |bs

30 SQUARE FEET

20178

Otter XT X-Over Lodge

Item #
200016
2000435
200086

200037
200064
200948
201046
201043
201043
200067
201368

Dptional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Light Kit

XT Sled Model
Small UW XT
Medium XT

Magnum XT

Large XT

FULL THERMAL

LRRRRRRAAN)

Flip-Up  Wind Support
Bench Seat Poles
1 A
1 A
1 A
1 8

20173

Otter XT X-0ver Resort

Item #
200022
200047
200085

200037
200064
200948
201046
201043
201045
200067
201368

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 3

Dptional Accessories
Travel Cover
Hyfox Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper
Hitch Adapter

Shelter 3-Pocket
Cargo Net

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storage
Hommock

Adjustable Rod Holder

Otter Pro
Universal Ligh Kit

35 SQUARE FEET

°
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®

AT Hideout

600 Denier Fabric Layering System

+ Light blocking, wind stopping outer shell with
insulated quilted inner shell 200019 Trovel Cover

« Triple loyer shell provides the perfect combination
of durabhility, wormth and reduced condensation

i

201090  Hyfox Runner Kit

with minimum sled footprint for eosy on-ice transport. Shelers
elter Storoge
201043 Hommock

.
4

Otter Pro
126$

o —]
[ ZEN

Otter XT Hideout Shelter Packages

ltem # Size # of People # of Holes Set Up Dimensions Collopsed Dimensions Footoge Weight XTSled Model  Seating

200960 Hideout Ultimotel-Mon  upto? 108"Lx 39"D x 60"H 60"Lx38"Dx17"H 12.650ft  531bs  Wide-Back XT

Full line of shelter occessories on page 5

T

Includes
Includes It_:e Anchor i
Sufety Beacon Tie-Down Kit
Kit ‘
“ Includesa
900 Denier Carry Bag.

" Poly-lined for durability
 ond packabhility.

ltem # Size #of People  # of Sides  Hub-to-Hub Set Up Dimensions Bottom Dimensions Center Height Collopsed Dimensions ~ Footage Weight
201537 Mﬂ;’f;:’ 6-8 4 103"W X 70" 188"L X 96"W 78" B7'LX1B"DX16"H  N2sqft BB lbs

g, Two Overheod Cargo Storage Nets, Anchor Tie-Down Kit, Sofety Beacon Kit and Carry Bag.

Patent Pending Otter® ThermalTec™ ——
ltem#  (Optionol Accessories

Otter XT Sled 201048 Shelter 3-Pocket
» Wide-back designed RotoMolded sled with molded-in cup Cargo Net
and accessory pockets provides moximum fishable area 201043  Shelter Hooks (3 pk)

200067 Adjustable Rod Holder

ARE FEET 201388 niversal Light kit

1

i
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®

tex HUBSIEITers

201110 - Cabin 201111 - Lodge

Otter Vortex Hub Shelter Packages

Item # Size #of People  # of Sides Hub-to-Hub Set Up Dimensions
201534 2-3 A 78"W x 70"H
201535 AL 45 b4 99"W x 76"H
201536  CEi]g 6-8 i 131"W x 82"H

i
Ml

20112 - Resort

Collopsed Dimensions

a4"Lx1.3"Dx1.5"H

Bottom Dimensions

ilH'H

68"Lx12"0x12"H
75" comer-to corner 78"LXT4"D x14"H

Full line of shelter occessories on poge 5

Includes: Canvas, Frame, Two Overhead Cargo Storage Nets (Vortex Cabin Includes One), Anchor Tie-Down Kit, Safety Beacon and Carry Bag.

T ]I:

Two Overhead Cargo Storage Netting (Vortex Cabin Includes One) & Xtreme Heavy

Duty Cobalt Fiberglass Polls

Otter
Includes
Includes ‘ Ice Anchor
Sofety Beacon Tie-Down Kit
Kit ‘

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 5

@

Propane Port with Hook and Loop Flap

HHHHHHHHIHH.

Exclusive Packing Strap with High Compression Quick Release Buckle

900 Denier Carry Bag.
Poly-lined for durability

2/20/2020 1:01:34 PM
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B 201368 Dtter Pro Universaol LED Light Kit

1200 Maximum Lumens. In-line dimmer dial allows for infinite odjustments. Max-6 lights can be chained together.
Includes 2 LED Lights, 4 HUB Clips, 4 Flip-Style Mounting Straps & Connection Wiring. Requires a 12v battery.

®

201527 Otter Sidekick

- HEES

Accessories

llt to Dtter's Demanding Standards.

BME winter weather activities demand a top quality shelter to get into and out of the cold. Otter's full line of accessories allows you to custom fit your shelter to perfectly match your needs.

Fits oll Otter and most shelters with seat rails.

Patent Pending Universal Ice Fishing Shelter/Bucket Console feoturing: Rod

Pockets, Cell Phone Slots, Buit Puck Holders, Tackle/Gear Tray, and mounts for
Otter Rod Holders. Also mounts on standard 5-6 gallon buckets.

Otter Accessories

Item #

200015
200014
200016
200022
201019

e 200048
—_ 200042
E- 200043
= 200045
== 200047
B 200043

201090

200086
2000835

200037
200064
200948
200032

201042
201043
201045
201046
200067
200083
20179

Description

Travel Covers

Cottage Package Cover

Cabin Packooe Cover

Lodge Package Cover

Resort Package Cover

XT Hideout Package Cover

Sled Hyfax Runner Kits

Small Ultra-Wide Hyfax Runner Kit
Small Hyfax Runner Kit

Medium Hyfax Runner Kit

Magnum Hyfax Runner Kit

Large Hyfax Runner Kit

Small Ultra-Wide Hyfax Runner Kit
Hideout Hyfax Runner Kit

Sled Tow Hitch

Small, Small UW, Medium & Magnum Tow Hitch

Large Tow Hitch
Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper Hitch Adapter

Universal Tow Hitch Adapter

Ice Anchor Kit

Shelter Hooks (3 pack)

Shelter Storoge Hommock
Shelter 3-Pocket Cargo Net
Adjustable Rod Holder
Sportsman’s Caddy

Quick-Snap Universal Ice Anchor Tool

Features

Extremely durable and water-resistant with sewn-in elastic shock cord to seal cargo.
Fits Pro and XT Cottoge Pockoges.

Fits Pro and XT Cabin Pocknges.

Fits Pro and XT Lodge Pockages.

Fits Pro and XT Resort Pockoges.

Fits the XT Hideout Pockage.

High-density plostic runners bolt into the molded-in Hyfax area of the sled.
Fits Small UW Pro Sled and Pro Cottoge Package.

Fits Small Pro Sled.

Fits Medium Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Cabin Packages.

Fits Magnum Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Lodge Packages.

Fits Large Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Resort Packages.

Fits Small UW XT Sled and XT Cottoge Package.

Fits Wide-Back XT Sled and Hideout Package.

Strongest on the market. Heavy duty steel tubing with baked on finish.
Pivoting, spring-loaded coupler. Easily ottoches to molded-in hitch pockets.

Fits Small, Small UW, Medium and Magnum Pro and XT Sleds. Includes hitch pins.
Fits Large Pro and XT Sleds. Includes hitch pins.

Allows 200085 & 200086 hitch to remain ottached while moving back ond forth over the
top of sled. Does not fit 200084, Hitch sold separately.

Tow 2 or more sleds in tandem. Receiver mounts on read of first sled allowing second
hitch ottachment. Includes backer plote with hordware ond receiver pin.

Installs onto 1" and 3/4" ball shanks to allow use of o pin-style hitch.

For ATV and UTV use only. Fits most ball mounts up to 2-5/8" wide.

Allows the 200086 Otter Sled Tow Hitch to ottach to the 200817 Otter Pro Mini Sled, all
Dtter Sport Sleds ond most makes and models of cargo sleds.

HUB Shelter replocement anchors. Includes 4 anchors, 2 ropes ond a carry pouch.
Premium HD aluminum Hooks. Combination hook and loop non-slip belt attachment.
Stretchoble/adjustable storage netting. Integroted non-slip hook loop belt system.
Stretchoble/adjustable storage netting. Integroted non-slip hook loop belt system.
Durable powder-coated steel. Mounts easily to the shelters frame.

RotoMolded console easily ottaches and removes from the seat rail. Closeable lid.
Attaches to any cordless drill orimpact driver. One-handed operation.

200037

200085,
200086

201178

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 6
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Otter Replacement Parts
Item # Description

200696  Black Fish House Patch Material
200052  Clear Fish House Patch Material
201044 Multi-Pock Fish House Potch Material
200002  Adjustable Front Wind Pole

201089  Adjustable Back Wind Pole

200068  Cushion Seat with Bose and Brackets

200074  Cottoge Cross-Link Seot Rail
200073  Cobin Cross-Link Seat Rail
200075  lodge Cross-Link Seat Rail

Pro Small, Medium Magnum Sleds

200070 Cushion Bracket Seat

Pro Large Sled
Cushion Bracket Seat

200072

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 7

200636,
200052,
201044

Features

18" x 20" 600 Denier polyester block fabric swatch with adhesive.

5-3/4" x 3" Clear see-thru swatch. Tear-Aid Type A peel and stick.

12" x 12" 300 Denier polyester fabric swatches, one each color-black, blue, dark grey, light arey.
Provides extra wind support during extreme weather. Adjusts from 43" to 80" (opprox.)
Provides extro wind support during extreme weather. Adjusts from 29" to 53" (opprox,)

360 degree swivel with flip-up bose. Fits onto and requires the Otter cross-link seat rail.

Aluminum seat rail for Otter Pro Pkg. #200068 Cushion Seat. Includes mounting hardware.
Aluminum seat rail for Otter Pro Pko. #200068 Cushion Seat. Includes mounting hardware.

Aluminum seat rail for Otter Pro Pkg. #200068 Cushion Seat. Includes mounting hardware. O

Adjustable metal bracket supported cushioned seat with folding bockrest

and 360 degree swivel. " 7 200070,
Adjustable metal brocket supported cushioned seat with folding ) 2 y 2|]I][I72f
backrest and 360 degree swivel. /’ /' 5
7 7.
200073, 200002 //
200074,

200075 Z

@ 2/20/2020 1:01:49 PM ‘



Otter Pro Sleds Optional Accessories

Item # Size
200817* Mini
200818 Small

200816  Small Ultro-Wide
200819 Medium
200078 Medium Combo
200820 Magnum
200821 Large

* No Hitch or Hyfax Pockets

e

Dimensions
43" x 23"W x 10.5"H
aa"LX27"W x 13"H
aB"Lx 32"W x13"H

Ba"Lx 32"W x 15"H

Includes: 200819 Pro Medium Sled, 200086 Sled Tow Hitch,
200043 Hyfax Runner Kit & 200020 Sled Travel Cover

7a"Lx 38"W x 15"H
Ba"Lx 46" WX 17"H

Travel Cover HVfUXK?t”""Er Tow Hitch
200023 200042 200086
200025 200048 200086
200020 200043 200086

200020 Included 200043 Included 200086 Included
200018 200045 200086
200017 200047 200085

Hitch Pivot
200037
200037
200037
200037
200037
200037

Rear Sled
Hitch Receiver

200064
200064
200064
200064
200064
200064

Full line of sled occessories on poge 9

Cushion
Swivel Seat

200070
200070
200070
200070
200072

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 8
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All Season.

Perfect Versatility for

Hand Pulling & Hauling

Tasks Large & Small.

Dtter Sports Sleds feature o unique design and are perfect for hand
pulling but can olso be towed with o hitch utilizing the Dtter Tow
Hitch Adopter. Otter Sport Sleds are the perfect choice for early

season ice, game houling and lown & landscape work.

- 100% RotoMolded, Uniform, One-Piece Polyethylene Construction

- Dptimum attock front angle for all terrain

- Reinforced outer lip for strength and support with remarkoble

sidewall stability
- Roised back for cargo security

- Ensily pulls by hand and tow rope is included
- Dptional Universal Tow Hitch Adapter &

Dtter Sled Tow Hitch for towing

Otter Sport Sleds

Item # Size
200823 Small
200825 Medium
200827 Large

Full line of sled accessories on poge 9

Dimensions
"X "W x9"H
ad"Lx25"W x 10"H
B4"Lx 29"W x T"H

IMOL

CONSTRUC]

Optional Accessories

Travel Cover
200024
200082
200018

Tow Hitch/Adopter
200086/200032
200086/200032
200085/200032

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 9
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Item #

200025
200023
200020
200013
200017
200026
200024
200082
200018

‘ .H,,|I||H”;

200048
200049
200042
200043
200045
200047
201030

200086
200085

200037

200064

200948

200032

lHHHIHHHIHIm,

200033

200036
200034

Description

Travel Covers

Small Ultra-Wide Travel Cover
Small Travel Cover

Medium Travel Cover

Magnum Travel Cover

Large Travel Cover

X-Large Travel Cover

Small Sport Sled Cover

Medium Sport Sled Cover

Large Sport Sled Cover

Hyfax Runner Kits

Small Ultra-Wide Hyfox Runner Kit
Small Ultra-Wide Hyfox Runner Kit
Small Hyfax Runner Kit

Medium Hyfax Runner Kit

Magnum Hyfax Runner Kit

Large Hyfax Runner Kit

Hideout Hyfax Runner Kit

Tow Hitch

Small, Small UW, Medium & Mognum Tow Hitch

Large Tow Hitch
Hitch Pivot

Universal Rear Sled Hitch Receiver

Receiver Mount Flipper Hitch Adapter

Universal Tow Hitch Adapter

Universal Tow Hitch Pin

Replacement Pins for Hitch

Replacement Pins for Hitch

200948

Receiver & Bull Not Included

Features

Extremely durable and water-resistant fabric with sewn-in elustic shock cord.
Fits Small Ultra-Wide Pro and XT Sleds. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.
Fits Small Pro Sled. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.

Fits Medium Pro and XT Sleds. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.

Fits Magnum Pro and XT Sleds. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.

Fits Lorge Pro and XT Sleds. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.

Fits X-Large Pro Sled. Cover fits the sled with extra gear.

Fits Small Sports Sled. Cover fits the sled with extro gear.

Fits Medium Sports Sled. Cover fits the sled with extro gear.

Fits Lorge Sports Sled. Cover fits the sled with extro gear.

High-density plustic runners bolt onto the molded-in Hyfax area of the sled.
Fits Small UW Pro Sled and Pro Cottoge Pockage.

Fits Small UW XT Sled and XT Cottoge Package.

Fits Small Pro Sled.

Fits Medium Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Cabin Packoges.

Fits Magnum Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Lodge Packages.

Fits Large Pro and XT Sleds. Fits Pro and XT Resort Packages.

Fits Wide-Back Sled and XT Hideout Package.

Strongest on the market. Heavy duty steel tubing with baked on finish.
Pivoting, spring-loaded coupler. Easily ottoches to molded-in hitch pockets.

Fits Small, Small UW, Medium and Magnum Pro and XT Sleds. Includes hitch pins.

Fits Large Pro and XT Sleds. Includes hitch pins.

Allows 200037 & 200085 hitch to remain attached while moving back and forth over the top
of sled for easy loading and storoge. Does not fit 200084, Hitch sold separately.

Tow 2 or more sleds in tandem. Receiver mounts on read of first sled allowing second hitch
ottochment. Includes bocker plote with hordware ond receiver pin.

Installs onto 1" and 3/4" ball shanks to allow use of a pin-style hitch.
For ATV and UTV use only. Fits most ball mounts up to 2-5/8" wide.

Allows the 200086 Otter Sled Tow Hitch to ottoch to the 200817 Otter Pro Mini Sled, all Otter
Sport Sleds and most mokes and models of corgo sleds.

Connects all Otter hitch sizes to an ATV, UTV or snowmobile. Also connects another hitch
receiver when towing 2 sleds in tandem one behind the other.

Fits 200086 Small, Medium & Magnum Sled Tow Hitch. 2 pack.
Fits 200085 Large Tow Hitch. 2 pack.

200064

Travel
Covers

Hyfox
Runners

200037

200085,
200086

@ 0
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Super Xpress

Otter Off-Road Trailers

Item # Model Size Lood Copocity  Overall Dimensions ~ Flotation Turf Tire Size  Hub/Greasable Roller Bearings Hitch Style Trr[Jl\ll]tE.ilu[:"uu\}er
@ 201234 Xpress 15 15CubicFeet 12001bs  B5"Lx36"Wx14"D 18" x7"x 8" Integroted/Needle Pin - @
201239 Xpress20  20CubicFeet 1200lbs  B5"Lx46"Wx14"D 18" xB8.5"x8" Integroted/Needle Pin 200860 |

201244  Super Xpress 20 20 CubicFeet 15001bs  B5"Lx4B"Wx14"0  18"x9.5"x8"  4-Bolt/High-Speed Tapered 2" Ball Coupler 200880

Reinforced Outer Lip

i

Receiver & Ball
a Not Included

UtegRiress
S

OFF-ROAD TRAILERS

200948 Flipper Hitch Adapter

Installs onto your existing ball mount receiver allowing
use of o pin style hitch. For ATV/UTV use only. Fits 1" and
3/4" ball shank diometer with adapter ring included. Fits
most ball mounts up to 2-5/8" wide.

200860 Xpress 20 and Super Xpress 20 Travel Cover ==
Extremely durable and water-resistant with sewn-in elastic shock cord to seal out

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 11 @ 2/20/2020 1:02:17 PM
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Otter Monster Box

I

EXtreme Storage.

Dtter Monster Boxes and Accessories add the extro spoce
needed to bring your gear to hunting, fishing, lown projects
or job sites. Thick RotoMolded
Polyethylene construction
withstands the toughest
conditions for years of service.

mllHIII'

200544 Small ATV Monster Box (Standard)

- Standard lid provides full range of headlight and handlebar clearance
- Universal fit front or rear mounted

- Molded-in top tie down tabs for securing extro gear

- High impaoct handle with stainless steel double lock and hinges

+ 3.5 Cubic foot of space - 22 Lbs.

- Dverall Dimensions; 18”L x 36"W x 9"0

IlIHHIMw

L 200545 Small ATV Monster Box (Extended)

[ - Extended lid provides 2" of top tray storage room and
 7"ofinterior storoge
_I]‘“gversul fit front or rear mounted
folded-in top tie down taobs for securing extro gear
High impoct handle with stainless steel double lock and hinges
bic foot of space - 22 Lbs.
ensions: 18"L x 36"W x 9"D

200543 Medium Rear Monster Box

- Deluxe wrap around style fits on rear of ATVs and some snowmobile models

- Molded-in top tie down tabs for securing extra gear

- Molded-in Accessory Attachment
System on both sides

- High impact handle with
stainless steel lock and hinges

- 10.5 Cubic foot of space

- 43 Lbs.

- Overall Dimensions:
J0"Lx42"W x19"D

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 12
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200553 Auger Shield/Tool Sleeve

- Esily slides on and off the Accessory Attachment
System of the 200543 Medium Rear Monster Box

- High impact thick RotoMolded
Polyethylene construction

- Mode for stondard length ougers

« Fits 10" drill

- Molded-in carrying handle

200823 ATV Bucket Holder

- Holds o 5 gollon bucket

- Ensily slides on and off the Accessory Attachment
System of the 200543 Medium Rear Monster Box

- High impact thick RotoMolded
Polyethylene construction

200549 ATV Fluid Tank

- Clear walls makes it easy to see fluid level

- Holds up to 3 gallons

- Eosily slides on and off the Accessory Attachment
System of the 200543 Medium Rear Monster Box

- Includes o flexible spout cap and spout
(not reversible for storoge)

- High impact thick RotoMolded
Polyethylene construction

2020_21_Otter Dealer Catalog.indd 13
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Otter Line Listing

ltem#  Description upC Egrt](’gtlhr(lnches) mﬁ” et ﬁiféﬂ{umhes) (eroi'ﬁ’Ei) Image
Mini Otter Pro Sled

200817 o e 609142011105 4300  23.00 10.50 8.00 Q
Small Otter Pro Sled

200818 e 609142011204 5500  27.00 13.00 16.00 ”
Small Ultra-Wide Sled

200816 609142011006 5600  32.00 13.00 2400 ’
Medium Otter Pro Sled

200819 [ 609142011303 6500  32.00 15.00 32.00 '
Magnum Otter Pro Sled

200820 o o dod Black 609142011402 7500  38.00 15.00 42.00 Q
Large Otter Pro Sled

200821 o 609142011501 8500 4400 17.00 64.00 '
Small Otter Sport Sled

200828 609142016100 4300  21.00 9.00 6.00 Q
Medium Otter Sport Sled

200825 o 609142016209 5300 2500  10.00 12.50 Q
Large Otter Sport Sled

200827 609142016308  64.00  29.00 11.00 17.00 ~

o00023  OUer Pro Sled Travel Cover 609142013208 1600  11.00 5.00 2.00
Small Sled
Otter Pro Sled Travel Cover

200025 e 609142013000  16.00  11.00 5.00 2.00 Q

200020 Oner Pro Sted Travel Cover 609142013307 1600  11.00 5.00 3.00
Medium Sled
ter Pro Sled Travel

a0001g  OHer Prosled Travel Cover 609142013406 1600  11.00 5.00 3.00
Magnum Sled

o017  OUer ProSled Travel Cover 609142013505 1600  11.00 5.00 4,00
Large Sled
Otter Pro Sled Travel Cover

200026 verLov 609142013604  16.00  11.00 5.00 4.00
X Large Sled
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Otter Line Listing

ltem #

200024

200082

200018

201019

200015

200014

200016

200022

201090

200048

200049

200042

200043

200045

200047

Description

Otter Sport Sled Travel Cover
Small

Otter Sport Sled Travel Cover
Medium

Otter Sport Sled Travel Cover
Large

Otter Fish House Travel Cover
Hideout

Otter Fish House Travel Cover
Cottage

Otter Fish House Travel Cover
Cabin

Otter Fish House Travel Cover
Lodge

Otter Fish House Travel Cover
Resort

Sled Hyfax Kit
Hideout Pkg.

Sled Hyfax Kit

Small Ultra-Wide (Pro Cottage Pkg.)

Sled Hyfax Kit

Small Ultra-Wide (XT Cottage Pkg.)

Sled Hyfax Kit
Small (Small Pro Sled Only)

Sled Hyfax Kit
Medium (Medium Sled/Cabin)

Sled Hyfax Kit

Magnum (Magnum Sled/Lodge)

Sled Hyfax Kit
Large (Large Sled/Resort)

609142017107

609142017206

609142017305

609142210195

609142018005

609142018302

609142018401

609142018500

609142210904

609142012065

609142012164

609142012263

609142012362

609142012461

609142012560

Retail P:

Length (Inches)

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

62.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

51.00

60.00

68.00

Retail P.
Width (Inches)

12.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

15.00

15.00

36.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

Retail P
Height (Inches)

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

112

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

Weight
(Pounds)

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

15.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

7.00

10.00

11.00

Image

00000006
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Otter Line Listing

Retail P:

Retail P

Retail P

Weight

ltem # Description UPC Length (nches)  Width (Inches) Height (nches) (Potinds) Image
200086 fsli?aﬁovn;:;lcj:qw&:g:um) 600142004008 3800 6.0 2,00 11.00
200085 E;ZJ‘\’NVZ;i:;h(Large SidResor 609142004503 4200 6.0 2.00 11.00
200037  Hitch Pivot 600142004022  11.00  19.00 3.00 6.00
200032 Universal Tow Hitch Adapter 609142004015 800 8.0 3.00 3.00
200048 g{tire:;ﬁp;ﬁtc:ltch) 609142200489 1050 5.0 1.25 1.20
200064  Universal Rear Sled Receiver Hitch w/ Pin 609142004039 6.00 12.00 3.00 2.00
200033 Tow Hitch Pin 600142004053  6.00 400 1,00 0.20
200036 (Tgvrsamk;zzﬁcnfml\::;:ﬁ? Pins 609142029407  9.00 4.00 1.00 0.40
200034 I&?gzksT:;)'gﬁTyTe”tHitCh Pins 609142029414 900 400 1,00 0.50
200078 glt:;mfcdh'”g ;f_%g;’::)b" 609142010399 6400  34.00 16.00 47.00
201163  Otter XT PRO Cottage X-over 600142211635 5400  32.00 18.00 82.00
201157  Otter XT PRO Cabin X-over 609142211574  66.00 36,00 20.00 103.00
201152  Otter XT PRO Lodge X-over 600142211529  76.00  38.00 20.00 124,00
201146  Otter XT PRO Resort X-over 609142211468  84.00  44.00 22.00 145.00
200960  Otter XT Hideout 600142209601  60.00  38.00 17.00 50.00
15
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Otter Line Listing

ltem #

201169

201176

201178

201173

201534

201535

201536

201537

200070

200072

200068

200074

200073

200075

201368

Description

Otter XT Cottage X-over

Otter XT Cabin X-over

Otter XT Lodge X-over

Otter XT Resort X-over

QOtter Vortex Cabin Thermal Hub (New)

Otter Vortex Lodge Thermal Hub (New)

QOtter Vortex Resort Thermal Hub (New)

Otter Vortex Moster Lodge Thermal Hub
(New)

Cushion Bracket Seat
(Cottage,Cabin,Lodge)

Cushion Bracket Seat
(Large Sled Only, Resort)

Seat w/ Base and Brackets
(Cottage,Cabin,Lodge)

Seat Rail w/ Brackets and Hardware
(Cottage)

Seat Rail w/ Brackets and Hardware
(Cabin)

Seat Rail w/ Brackets and Hardware
(Lodge)

Otter Pro Universal LED Light Kit (New)
Includes 2 LED Lights, 4 HUB Clips,
4 Flip-Style Mounting Straps & Connection Wiring

UPC

609142211697

609142211765

609142211789

609142211734

609142215343

609142215350

609142215367

609142215374

609142025409

609142025508

609142025003

609142025027

609142025034

609142025041

609142213684

Retail
Packaging
Length (Inches)

54.00

64.00

74.00

84.00

54.00

68.00

78.00

67.00

20.00

36.00

22.00

50.00

60.00

69.00

12.00

Retail Packaging
Width (Inches)

34.00

36.00

42.00

44.00

11.50

12.00

12.00

16.00

20.00

18.00

22.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

12.00

Retail Packaging
Height (Inches)

21.50

22.50

23.50

22.00

11.50

12.00

12.00

16.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.00

Weight
(Pounds)

80.00

95.00

120.00 u
145.00 s

32.00

41.00

52.00

68.00

18.00

20.00

19.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

1.50

Image
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Otter Line Listing

Retail Packagi

Retail P:

Retail P:

Weight

ltem#  Description UPC et el e o o, Image

200067  Rod Holder 600142020002 1300 8.0 2,00 0.70

200083 (S;;z';“;;r:z)caddy Center Console 609142029506 2100  12.00 12.00 10.00

200077 f:'ii;ﬂi?;‘:j)g 609142000284 4500  11.00 11.00 8.00

200076 ::’(ii:wimj)m 609142000383 4500  13.00 13.00 10.00

201044 ::I:::t:r(i)ellllsgnplsihPack) 609142210447  9.00 450 025 1.00

200696 Ei;r;Esv‘js:dizt;cewlate”a' 609142029209 1400 6.0 2.00 0.40

200052 (F:i;:r"';;'zs:::e'\"ateria' 600142020230  9.00 6.0 1,00 0.10

201179  Quick Snap Ice Anchor Driver Tool 609142211796 8.50 4.50 1.50 0.50

201042 Ice Anchor Kit (4-Pack) w/ Pouch 600142210423 1300  11.00 1,00 3.00

201043 Shelter Hooks (3-Pack) 609142210430 950 625 1.00 2.00

201045 OQverhead Storage Hammock 609142210454  12.00 10.00 1.50 1.00

201046 3 Pocket Cargo Storage Net 609142210461 1400 975 2.00 1.00

201089  Adjustable Back Wind Support Pole 609142210898  47.00 3.00 2.00 2.00 «-— 9o
200002  Adjustable Front Wind Support Pole 609142029308 4700 3.0 2.00 2.00 —
201234 Xpress 15 Off-Road Trailer 600142212342  65.00  36.00 14.00 70.00

17
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Otter Line Listing

ltem #

201239

201244

200860

200544

200545

200543

200553

200829

200549

201527

Description

Xpress 20 Off-Road Trailer

Super Xpress 20 Off-Road Trailer

Xpress 20 and Super Xpress 20 Travel Cover

Small ATV Monster Box (Standard)

Small ATV Monster Box (Extended)

Medium Rear Monster Box

Auger Shield/Tool Sleeve

ATV Bucket Holder

ATV Fluid Tank

Sidekick (New)

UPC

609142212397

609142212441

609142043243

609142044103

609142044202

609142044301

609142049306

609142049207

609142205498

609142215275

Retail P:

Retail P

Length (Inches)  Width (Inches)

65.00

65.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

35.00

44.00

15.00

25.00

23.48

46.00

46.00

11.00

36.00

36.00

42.00

13.00

15.00

14.00

9.50

Retail P
Height (Inches)

14.00

14.00

5.00

9.00

9.00

19.00

13.00

13.00

5.00

4.91

Weight
(Pounds)

93.00

93.00

3.00

22.00

22.00

43.00

10.00

5.00

5.60

4.00

Image
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